Id Namn
71 Berntsson Elis

72 Ericsson Vile

73 Sorqvist Cornelia

Lo

UDDEVALLA SIM
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Deltagare per klubb

Amals Simsillskap

Fodd Licens

Klubb

2009 AE5109 AMALS SS

2009 AB8309 AMALS SS

2007 AG6807 AMALS SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(O 1, 50m Frisim Herrar
(35, 100m Medley Herrar
(011, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J13, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(325, 400m Medley Herrar
(335, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 1, 50m Frisim Herrar
(35, 100m Medley Herrar
(011, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 13, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 21, 50m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 27, 200m Frisim Herrar
(031, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 2, 50m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 14, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 16, 200m Medley Damer
(3 20, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 22, 50m Brostsim Damer
(0 28, 200m Frisim Damer
(032, 100m Brostsim Damer
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.10

s X 2

Licensierad till: Foreningen Uddevalla Sim

umnu3
3

WATER

INSTINCT

Sida 1/1

27.24
1:06.38
59.79
28.81
5:30.92
1:05.78
27.61
1:14.91
1:00.28
32.52
34.23
38.93
2:15.75
1:24.94
30.33
10:05.28
33.00
2:40.44
4:59.36
39.16
2:18.72
1:23.02



